
Eastern Illinois Season Statistics (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Overall record: 4-22  • OVC: 0-4  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 2-2  • Away: 1-17  • Neutral: 1-3
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour OVC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Leighton Brandon 2-22 2-22 0-0 0-4 2-19 0-3 --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L7 2-8
Tyler Carlin 2-10 2-10 0-0 1-1 --- --- 0-1 2-5 0-4 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-7
Charles Courteau 7-12 7-12 0-0 1-1 --- 0-2 2-6 5-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-5
Christos Kyrillou 6-17 6-17 0-0 0-4 1-3 5-14 --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 W1 2-7
M Pililpovic-Kljajic 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Pau Riera 5-17 5-17 0-0 2-2 --- --- 0-2 0-7 4-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 L1 3-4
Cameron Slabbert 6-9 6-9 0-0 1-3 0-1 0-1 6-7 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-6
Will Ulrich 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-4 0-0 0-0 L4 0-4
Thomas Wallace 8-17 8-17 0-0 0-4 --- --- --- --- 2-6 6-11 0-0 0-0 L1 3-7
Totals 36-110 36-110 0-0 5-19 3-23 5-20 8-16 7-16 6-16 7-19 0-3 0-0
Percentage .247 .247 .000 .208 .115 .200 .333 .304 .273 .269 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour OVC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Leighton Brandon/Pau Riera 1-8 1-8 0-0 0-0 1-8 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L6 1-8
Tyler Carlin/Charles Courteau 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
M Pililpovic-Kljajic/Thomas Wallace 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Christos Kyrillou/Thomas Wallace 11-9 11-9 0-0 2-2 10-5 1-4 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5
Charles Courteau/M Pililpovic-Kljajic 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-4 0-0 0-0 L4 1-4
Kyle Burton/Tyler Carlin 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Charles Courteau/Ruslan Pultz 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Charles Courteau/Pau Riera 0-5 0-5 0-0 0-0 --- 0-5 --- 0-0 0-0 L5 0-5
Tyler Carlin/M Pililpovic-Kljajic 5-6 5-6 0-0 0-2 --- --- 5-6 0-0 0-0 L2 4-6
Leighton Brandon/Cameron Slabbert 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-0 0-1 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
Charles Courteau/Cameron Slabbert 4-4 4-4 0-0 1-1 --- 4-4 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-4
Leighton Brandon/Tyler Carlin 1-3 1-3 0-0 1-1 --- --- 1-3 0-0 0-0 L2 1-3
Totals 24-44 24-44 0-0 5-6 11-14 6-14 7-16 0-0 0-0
Percentage .353 .353 .000 .455 .440 .300 .304 .000 .000



Eastern Illinois Season Statistics (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Date Opponent Score Overall OVC Nation Region
1/14/2022 at Michigan State L 0-7 0-1 0-0
1/21/22 at Ball State L 0-7 0-2 0-0
1/25/2022 vs UIC L 2-5 0-3 0-0
1/25/2022 at Northern Illinois L 1-4 0-4 0-0
1/28/2022 at Chicago State University L 2-5 0-5 0-0
1/29/2022 vs North Dakota L 0-7 0-6 0-0
1/30/22 at Marquette L 2-5 0-7 0-0
02/11/22 at Illinois State L 0-7 0-8 0-0
2/12/2022 at IUPUI L 1-6 0-9 0-0
2/18/2022 vs Northern Kentucky L 3-4 0-10 0-0
2/26/2022 vs Bellarmine W 4-3 1-10 0-0
2/26/2022 at Purdue L 0-7 1-11 0-0
3/4/2022 at Xavier L 2-5 1-12 0-0
3/5/2022 at Dayton L 0-7 1-13 0-0
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis L 2-5 1-14 0-0
3/19/2022 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.) W 7-0 2-14 0-0
3/20/2022 at #23 Notre Dame L 0-6 2-15 0-0
3/25/2022 at Butler L 1-6 2-16 0-0
3/27/2022 ROSE-HULMAN W 7-0 3-16 0-0

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech L 1-6 3-17 0-1
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay L 1-6 3-18 0-2
* 4/15/2022 TENNESSEE STATE L 3-4 3-19 0-3
* 4/16/2022 BELMONT L 2-5 3-20 0-4

4/22/2022 at Illinois L 0-4 3-21 0-4
4/29/2022 at Austin Peay W 4-2 4-21 0-4
4/30/2022 at Belmont L 0-4 4-22 0-4

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour OVC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Leighton Brandon 3-12 3-12 0-0 2-1 1-9 1-0 1-3 0-0 0-0
Tyler Carlin 6-11 6-11 0-0 1-3 --- 0-1 6-10 0-0 0-0
Charles Courteau 5-15 5-15 0-0 1-1 --- 4-10 1-5 0-0 0-0
M Pililpovic-Kljajic 6-11 6-11 0-0 0-2 --- --- 6-11 0-0 0-0
Pau Riera 1-13 1-13 0-0 0-0 1-8 0-5 --- 0-0 0-0
Thomas Wallace 11-10 11-10 0-0 2-2 10-5 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-0
Christos Kyrillou 11-9 11-9 0-0 2-2 10-5 1-4 --- 0-0 0-0
Kyle Burton 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ruslan Pultz 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0
Cameron Slabbert 5-5 5-5 0-0 2-1 0-1 5-4 --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 24-44 24-44 0-0 5-6 11-14 6-14 7-16 0-0 0-0
Percentage .353 .353 .000 .455 .440 .300 .304 .000 .000
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Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Leighton Brandon
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/14/2022 at Michigan State 1 Pero, Anthony Lost 7-5, 3-6, 6-10
1/21/22 at Ball State 1 Danilo Kovacevic Lost 4-6, 2-6
1/25/2022 vs UIC 1 STRANDBERG, Pelle Lost 3-6, 1-6
1/25/2022 at Northern Illinois 1 Oliver Valentinsson Lost 0-6, 4-6
1/28/2022 at Chicago State University 1 Pedro Alvarez Lost 2-6, 1-6
1/29/2022 vs North Dakota 1 Gerhard Sullwald Lost 5-7, 4-6
1/30/22 at Marquette 1 Stefan Dragovic Lost 2-6, 3-6
02/11/22 at Illinois State 1 Nam Pham Lost 2-6, 5-7
2/12/2022 at IUPUI 1 Alex Jochim Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/18/2022 vs Northern Kentucky 2 Jorge Rodriguez Lost 4-6, 0-6
2/26/2022 vs Bellarmine 2 Paul Reynolds Lost 3-6, 4-6
3/4/2022 at Xavier 2 Brett Winters Lost 3-6, 1-6
3/5/2022 at Dayton 1 CONNOR BRUCE Lost 2-6, 0-6
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 1 Oscar Alvarez Lost 4-6, 5-7
3/19/2022 St. Francis (Ill.) 1 Sebastian Bahamondes Won 6-3, 6-4
3/20/2022 at #23 Notre Dame 1 Axel Nefve Lost 0-6, 1-6
3/27/2022 Rose-Hulman 1 Joshua Giambattista Won 6-3, 4-6, 7-5

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 1 Elias Grubert Lost 0-6, 2-6
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 1 SCHLOSSMANN, Frederi Lost 3-6, 0-6
* 4/15/2022 Tennessee State 1 Leandros Misdrachis Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 4/16/2022 Belmont 1 Arthur Toledo Lost 6-4, 1-6, 1-6

4/22/2022 at Illinois 1 Hunter Heck (65/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
4/29/2022 at Austin Peay 1 Frederic Schlossmann Lost 2-6, 2-6
4/30/2022 at Belmont 1 Arther Toledo Lost 1-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/14/202 at Michigan State 1 Campbell, Jarreau/Lair, Graydon Lost 2-6/Pau Riera
1/21/22 at Ball State 1 Danilo Kovacevic/Chris Adams Lost 2-6/Pau Riera
1/25/202 vs UIC 1 STRANDBERG, Pelle/TACCONI, Francesco Won 6-4/Pau Riera
1/25/202 at Northern Illinois 1 Mikko Malinen/Mikael Vollbach Lost 5-7/Pau Riera
1/28/202 at Chicago State Universit 1 Jakov Suler/Jesus Perez Plaza Lost 4-6/Pau Riera
1/29/202 vs North Dakota 1 Nikita Snezhko/Gerhard Sullwald Lost 1-6/Pau Riera
1/30/22 at Marquette 1 Stefan Dragovic/Tin Krstulovic Lost 0-6/Pau Riera
02/11/22 at Illinois State 1 Arvid Hjalte/Zane Kohrs Lost 1-6/Pau Riera
2/12/202 at IUPUI 1 Alex Jochim/Emil Jankowski Lost 1-6/Pau Riera
2/26/202 at Purdue 1 Athell Bennett/Gabriele Brancatelli Lost 2-6/Cameron Slabbert

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 2 Evzen Holis/Andre Rodeia - 2-4, unfinished/Cameron Slabb
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 2 BOLTON, Tom/BECCHIS, Giovanni Won 6-4/Cameron Slabbert
* 4/15/202 Tennessee State 3 Maksims Kazijevs/Pierre Copin Lost 4-6/Tyler Carlin
* 4/16/202 Belmont 3 Taisei Miyamoto/Alfred Wallin Won 7-5/Tyler Carlin

4/22/202 at Illinois 3 Hunter Heck/Olivier Stuart Lost 4-6/Tyler Carlin
4/29/202 at Austin Peay 3 Oliver Andersoon/STOKER, Hogan Lost 4-6/Tyler Carlin
4/30/202 at Belmont 3 Alfred Wallin/Taisei Miyamoto - /Tyler Carlin



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Kyle Burton
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02/11/22 at Illinois State 3 Nam Pham/Ming-Chieh Chiu Lost 2-6/Tyler Carlin



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Tyler Carlin
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/14/2022 at Michigan State 4 Matsuno, Kazuki Lost 4-6, 1-6
1/28/2022 at Chicago State University 5 Jakub Zamorski Lost 1-6, 1-6
1/29/2022 vs North Dakota 4 Riley Odell Lost 1-6, 2-6
1/30/22 at Marquette 5 Ian Brady Lost 3-6, 0-6
02/11/22 at Illinois State 5 Diego Herrera Lost 5-7, 4-6
2/12/2022 at IUPUI 5 Blessing Benibo Lost 3-6, 3-6
2/18/2022 vs Northern Kentucky 4 Brandon Ponomarew Lost 4-6, 2-6
2/26/2022 at Purdue 3 Tomasz Dudek Lost 2-6, 2-6
3/19/2022 St. Francis (Ill.) 4 Paul Wottgen Won 6-3, 6-0
3/20/2022 at #23 Notre Dame 5 Jameson Corsillo - 4-6, 2-4, unfinished
3/25/2022 at Butler 4 Borja Miralles Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 4 Andre Rodeia Won 6-3, 2-1, retired
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 4 BOLTON, Tom Lost 1-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/14/202 at Michigan State 2 Gates, Carson/Sheldon, Max Lost 0-6/Charles Courteau
02/11/22 at Illinois State 3 Nam Pham/Ming-Chieh Chiu Lost 2-6/Kyle Burton
2/18/202 vs Northern Kentucky 3 Brandon Ponomarew/Vincent Knott Won 6-3/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
2/26/202 vs Bellarmine 3 Emil B. Berglund/Matthew Rice Won 6-3/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
3/4/2022 at Xavier 3 Charlie Temming/Shashank Reddy Lost 6-7 (6-8)/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
3/5/2022 at Dayton 3 STEVEN KARL/RONIT HIRYUR Lost 2-6/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 3 Jonathan Sadowski/Eliott Ekindi Lost 6-7 (5-7)/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
3/19/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 3 Paul Wottgen/Aidan Flores Won 6-2/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
3/20/202 at #23 Notre Dame 3 Jameson Corsillo/Brian Bilsey Lost 3-6/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
3/25/202 at Butler 3 Ryan Roegner/Zach Trimpe Won 7-5/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
3/27/202 Rose-Hulman 3 Rhian Seneviratne/Arudrra Krishnan Won 6-0/M Pililpovic-Kljajic

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 3 Carlos Vicente/Jun Sasagawa Lost 0-6/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 3 ANDERSSON, Oliver/STOKER, Hogan Lost 6-7 (5-7)/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
* 4/15/202 Tennessee State 3 Maksims Kazijevs/Pierre Copin Lost 4-6/Leighton Brandon
* 4/16/202 Belmont 3 Taisei Miyamoto/Alfred Wallin Won 7-5/Leighton Brandon

4/22/202 at Illinois 3 Hunter Heck/Olivier Stuart Lost 4-6/Leighton Brandon
4/29/202 at Austin Peay 3 Oliver Andersoon/STOKER, Hogan Lost 4-6/Leighton Brandon
4/30/202 at Belmont 3 Alfred Wallin/Taisei Miyamoto - /Leighton Brandon



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Charles Courteau
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/14/2022 at Michigan State 2 Campbell, Jarreau Lost 2-6, 3-6
1/21/22 at Ball State 3 Nathaniel Webster Lost 2-6, 1-6
1/25/2022 vs UIC 3 WAZIR, Ammar Lost 2-6, 5-7
1/25/2022 at Northern Illinois 3 Mikael Vollbach - 0-6, 1-4, unfinished
1/28/2022 at Chicago State University 3 Jesus Perez Plaza Won 6-4, 6-4
1/30/22 at Marquette 3 Rami Scheetz Lost 2-6, 3-6
02/11/22 at Illinois State 3 Melker Isaksson Lost 2-6, 2-6
2/12/2022 at IUPUI 3 Colton Morehart Won 6-1, 6-1
2/18/2022 vs Northern Kentucky 3 Tom Berry Lost 5-7, 4-6
2/26/2022 vs Bellarmine 4 Emil B. Berglund Won 6-4, 6-0
2/26/2022 at Purdue 2 Gabriele Brancatelli Lost 3-6, 1-6
3/4/2022 at Xavier 4 Charlie Temming Won 0-6, 6-3, 6-4
3/5/2022 at Dayton 4 ERIC PERKOWSKI Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 4-10
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 4 Eliott Ekindi Won 7-6, 4-6, 10-5
3/20/2022 at #23 Notre Dame 4 Brian Bilsey Lost 1-6, 0-6
3/25/2022 at Butler 3 Michael Dickson Lost 3-6, 3-6
3/27/2022 Rose-Hulman 4 Grant Paradowski Won 6-3, 6-0

* 4/15/2022 Tennessee State 4 Nil Moinet Lost 6-4, 1-6, 5-7
* 4/16/2022 Belmont 4 Diego Castro Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-4

4/22/2022 at Illinois 4 Lucas Horve - 4-6, 2-3, unfinished
4/29/2022 at Austin Peay 4 BOLTON, Tom Lost 3-6, 4-6
4/30/2022 at Belmont 4 Alfred Wallin - 1-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/14/202 at Michigan State 2 Gates, Carson/Sheldon, Max Lost 0-6/Tyler Carlin
1/21/22 at Ball State 3 Parrish Simmons/Vince Orlando - 5-4, unfinished/M Pililpovic-Klja
1/25/202 vs UIC 3 KRUZEL, Kevin/WAZIR, Ammar Won 7-5/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
1/25/202 at Northern Illinois 3 Oliver Valentinsson/Jacob Krefting Lost 2-6/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
1/28/202 at Chicago State Universit 3 J Sanchez Pradillo/Pedro Alvarez Lost 4-6/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
1/29/202 vs North Dakota 3 Riley Odell/Dylan Leeman Lost 5-7/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
1/30/22 at Marquette 3 Rami Scheetz/Will Tennison Lost 4-6/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
2/12/202 at IUPUI 3 Sean Bailey/Noah Viste Lost 3-6/Ruslan Pultz
2/18/202 vs Northern Kentucky 2 Jorge Rodriguez/Tom Berry Lost 0-6/Pau Riera
2/26/202 vs Bellarmine 2 Paul Reynolds/Donovan Ecarma Lost 2-6/Pau Riera
2/26/202 at Purdue 3 Tomasz Dudek/Andre Suzanne - 5-5, unfinished/Pau Riera
3/4/2022 at Xavier 2 Brett Winters/Cambell Nakayama Lost 2-6/Pau Riera
3/5/2022 at Dayton 2 CONNOR BRUCE/WILL HARPER Lost 3-6/Pau Riera
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 2 Oscar Alvarez/Adam Behun Lost 3-6/Pau Riera
3/19/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 2 Daniel Espinosa/Martin Rayos Del Sol Won 6-1/Cameron Slabbert
3/20/202 at #23 Notre Dame 2 Jean-Marc Malkowski/Matthew Halpin Lost 3-6/Cameron Slabbert
3/25/202 at Butler 2 Michael Dickson/Patrick Joss Lost 2-6/Cameron Slabbert
3/27/202 Rose-Hulman 2 Grant Paradowski/Mark Slaninka Won 6-0/Cameron Slabbert

* 4/15/202 Tennessee State 2 Nil Moinet/Leandros Misdrachis Won 7-5/Cameron Slabbert
* 4/16/202 Belmont 2 Jack Randall/Arthur Toledo Lost 5-7/Cameron Slabbert

4/22/202 at Illinois 2 Siphosothando Montsi/Lucas Horve - 2-5, unfinished/Cameron Slabb
4/29/202 at Austin Peay 2 BOLTON, Tom/BECCHIS, Giovanni Won 6-4/Cameron Slabbert
4/30/202 at Belmont 2 Arther Toledo/Jack Randall Lost 4-6/Cameron Slabbert



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Christos Kyrillou
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/21/22 at Ball State 2 Thibault de Negri Lost 4-6, 1-6
1/25/2022 vs UIC 2 SCHWEBEL, Gustavo Lost 5-7, 2-6
1/25/2022 at Northern Illinois 2 Mikko Malinen Lost 4-6, 0-6
1/28/2022 at Chicago State University 2 J Sanchez Pradillo Won 7-5, 4-6, 10-8
1/29/2022 vs North Dakota 2 Edmond Aynedjian Lost 6-7 (0-5), 1-6
1/30/22 at Marquette 2 Tin Krstulovic Won 6-3, 6-2
02/11/22 at Illinois State 2 Pol Botifoll Rius Lost 2-6, 4-6
2/12/2022 at IUPUI 2 Sean Bailey Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6
2/18/2022 vs Northern Kentucky 1 Emilien Burnel Lost 5-7, 6-7 (0-7)
2/26/2022 vs Bellarmine 1 Cole Groetsch Won 6-3, 4-6, 7-6 (9-7)
3/4/2022 at Xavier 1 Diego Nava (52/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6
3/5/2022 at Dayton 2 RONIT HIRYUR Lost 4-6, 3-6
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 2 Ryota Fukushima Lost 5-7, 1-6
3/19/2022 St. Francis (Ill.) 2 Erwan Le Guennec Won 6-1, 6-1
3/20/2022 at #23 Notre Dame 2 Aditya Vashistha Lost 0-6, 3-6
3/25/2022 at Butler 1 Thomas Brennan Lost 3-6, 2-6
3/27/2022 Rose-Hulman 2 Mark Slaninka Won 6-3, 6-2

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 2 Mike Berghaus Lost 1-6, 5-7
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 2 ANDERSSON, Oliver Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 4/15/2022 Tennessee State 2 D. Perez-Caraballo Lost 0-6, 2-6
* 4/16/2022 Belmont 2 Tomas Luis Lost 4-6, 6-7 (2-7)

4/22/2022 at Illinois 2 Olivier Stuart (61/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
4/29/2022 at Austin Peay 2 Oliver Andersoon Won 6-0, 6-0
4/30/2022 at Belmont 2 Tomas Luis - 5-7, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/21/22 at Ball State 2 Thibault de Negri/Eli Herran Lost 2-6/Thomas Wallace
1/25/202 vs UIC 2 SCHWEBEL, Gustavo/BANK, Daan - 5-4, unfinished/Thomas Wallac
1/25/202 at Northern Illinois 2 Armin Koschtojan/Luke VanDonslear - 6-5, unfinished/Thomas Wallac
1/28/202 at Chicago State Universit 2 Jakub Zamorski/Max Sandoval Won 6-2/Thomas Wallace
1/29/202 vs North Dakota 2 Edmond Aynedjian/Cian McDonnell Lost 1-6/Thomas Wallace
1/30/22 at Marquette 2 Ian Brady/Shaddy Khalafallah - 5-5, unfinished/Thomas Wallac
02/11/22 at Illinois State 2 Melker Isaksson/Diego Le Gal Perez Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Thomas Wallace
2/12/202 at IUPUI 2 Blessing Benibo/Colton Morehart - 3-5, unfinished/Thomas Wallac
2/18/202 vs Northern Kentucky 1 Emilien Burnel/Santiago Casamayor Won 7-5/Thomas Wallace
2/26/202 vs Bellarmine 1 Cole Groetsch/Jack Batchelor Won 7-6 (7-5)/Thomas Wallace
2/26/202 at Purdue 2 Michal Wozniak/Milledge Cossu Lost 3-6/Thomas Wallace
3/4/2022 at Xavier 1 Diego Nava/Ryan Cahill Won 7-5/Thomas Wallace
3/5/2022 at Dayton 1 JOE DEMARCO/MAX DECURTINS - 4-5, unfinished/Thomas Wallac
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 1 Theo Ortis/Ryota Fukushima Won 6-4/Thomas Wallace
3/19/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 1 Sebastian Bahamondes/Erwan Le Guennec Won 6-1/Thomas Wallace
3/20/202 at #23 Notre Dame 1 Matthew Che/Axel Nefve Lost 2-6/Thomas Wallace
3/25/202 at Butler 1 Thomas Brennan/Alvaro Huete Vadillo Won 7-5/Thomas Wallace
3/27/202 Rose-Hulman 1 Joshua Giambattista/Owen Reynolds Won 6-3/Thomas Wallace

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 1 Mike Berghaus/Elias Grubert Lost 2-6/Thomas Wallace
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 1 SCHLOSSMANN, Frederi/DAMBERG, Anton Lost 4-6/Thomas Wallace
* 4/15/202 Tennessee State 1 D. Perez-Caraballo/Diego Britt-Alvarez Won 6-4/Thomas Wallace
* 4/16/202 Belmont 1 Tomas Luis/Diego Castro Won 6-4/Thomas Wallace

4/22/202 at Illinois 1 Gabrielius Guzauskas/Alex Brown Lost 2-6/Thomas Wallace
4/29/202 at Austin Peay 1 Frederic Schlossmann/DAMBERG, Anton Won 6-4/Thomas Wallace
4/30/202 at Belmont 1 Tomas Luis/Diego Castro Lost 4-6/Thomas Wallace



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

M Pililpovic-Kljajic
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/25/2022 at Northern Illinois 6 Jacob Krefting Lost 5-7, 4-6
2/26/2022 at Purdue 6 Milledge Cossu Lost 0-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/14/202 at Michigan State 3 Portnoy, Josh/Mukherjee, Josh Lost 4-6/Thomas Wallace
1/21/22 at Ball State 3 Parrish Simmons/Vince Orlando - 5-4, unfinished/Charles Courte
1/25/202 vs UIC 3 KRUZEL, Kevin/WAZIR, Ammar Won 7-5/Charles Courteau
1/25/202 at Northern Illinois 3 Oliver Valentinsson/Jacob Krefting Lost 2-6/Charles Courteau
1/28/202 at Chicago State Universit 3 J Sanchez Pradillo/Pedro Alvarez Lost 4-6/Charles Courteau
1/29/202 vs North Dakota 3 Riley Odell/Dylan Leeman Lost 5-7/Charles Courteau
1/30/22 at Marquette 3 Rami Scheetz/Will Tennison Lost 4-6/Charles Courteau
2/18/202 vs Northern Kentucky 3 Brandon Ponomarew/Vincent Knott Won 6-3/Tyler Carlin
2/26/202 vs Bellarmine 3 Emil B. Berglund/Matthew Rice Won 6-3/Tyler Carlin
3/4/2022 at Xavier 3 Charlie Temming/Shashank Reddy Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Tyler Carlin
3/5/2022 at Dayton 3 STEVEN KARL/RONIT HIRYUR Lost 2-6/Tyler Carlin
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 3 Jonathan Sadowski/Eliott Ekindi Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Tyler Carlin
3/19/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 3 Paul Wottgen/Aidan Flores Won 6-2/Tyler Carlin
3/20/202 at #23 Notre Dame 3 Jameson Corsillo/Brian Bilsey Lost 3-6/Tyler Carlin
3/25/202 at Butler 3 Ryan Roegner/Zach Trimpe Won 7-5/Tyler Carlin
3/27/202 Rose-Hulman 3 Rhian Seneviratne/Arudrra Krishnan Won 6-0/Tyler Carlin

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 3 Carlos Vicente/Jun Sasagawa Lost 0-6/Tyler Carlin
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 3 ANDERSSON, Oliver/STOKER, Hogan Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Tyler Carlin



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Ruslan Pultz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/12/202 at IUPUI 3 Sean Bailey/Noah Viste Lost 3-6/Charles Courteau



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Pau Riera
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/14/2022 at Michigan State 3 Portnoy, Josh Lost 0-6, 4-6
1/21/22 at Ball State 4 Chris Adams Lost 1-6, 4-6
1/25/2022 vs UIC 4 KRUZEL, Kevin Lost 6-1, 4-6, 5-7
1/25/2022 at Northern Illinois 4 Armin Koschtojan - 0-6, 2-2, unfinished
1/28/2022 at Chicago State University 4 Max Sandoval Lost 3-6, 3-6
1/29/2022 vs North Dakota 3 Cian McDonnell Lost 0-6, 1-6
1/30/22 at Marquette 4 Jan Jauch Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
02/11/22 at Illinois State 4 Diego Le Gal Perez Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/12/2022 at IUPUI 4 Kamil Kozerski Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/18/2022 vs Northern Kentucky 5 Santiago Casamayor Won 6-3, 2-6, 3-3, retired
2/26/2022 vs Bellarmine 5 Donovan Ecarma Lost 2-6, 2-6
2/26/2022 at Purdue 4 Rohan Sachdev Lost 1-6, 1-6
3/4/2022 at Xavier 5 Marco Pennelli Lost 1-6, 5-7
3/5/2022 at Dayton 5 STEVEN KARL Lost 1-6, 2-6
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 5 Adam Behun Lost 6-0, 4-6, 4-6
3/19/2022 St. Francis (Ill.) 5 Martin Rayos Del Sol Won 6-0, 6-1
3/20/2022 at #23 Notre Dame 6 Braeden Ho Lost 0-6, 2-6
3/25/2022 at Butler 5 Patrick Joss Lost 0-6, 1-6
3/27/2022 Rose-Hulman 5 Rhian Seneviratne Won 6-2, 6-1

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 6 Jun Sasagawa Lost 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 8-10
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 6 NOGUEIRA, Thiago Won 6-2, 6-3
* 4/15/2022 Tennessee State 5 Pierre Copin Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-3
* 4/16/2022 Belmont 5 Taisei Miyamoto Lost 1-6, 4-6

4/22/2022 at Illinois 5 Nic Meister - 4-6, 2-5, unfinished
4/29/2022 at Austin Peay 5 BECCHIS, Giovanni - 4-6, 6-3, unfinished
4/30/2022 at Belmont 5 Diego Castro - 4-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/14/202 at Michigan State 1 Campbell, Jarreau/Lair, Graydon Lost 2-6/Leighton Brandon
1/21/22 at Ball State 1 Danilo Kovacevic/Chris Adams Lost 2-6/Leighton Brandon
1/25/202 vs UIC 1 STRANDBERG, Pelle/TACCONI, Francesco Won 6-4/Leighton Brandon
1/25/202 at Northern Illinois 1 Mikko Malinen/Mikael Vollbach Lost 5-7/Leighton Brandon
1/28/202 at Chicago State Universit 1 Jakov Suler/Jesus Perez Plaza Lost 4-6/Leighton Brandon
1/29/202 vs North Dakota 1 Nikita Snezhko/Gerhard Sullwald Lost 1-6/Leighton Brandon
1/30/22 at Marquette 1 Stefan Dragovic/Tin Krstulovic Lost 0-6/Leighton Brandon
02/11/22 at Illinois State 1 Arvid Hjalte/Zane Kohrs Lost 1-6/Leighton Brandon
2/12/202 at IUPUI 1 Alex Jochim/Emil Jankowski Lost 1-6/Leighton Brandon
2/18/202 vs Northern Kentucky 2 Jorge Rodriguez/Tom Berry Lost 0-6/Charles Courteau
2/26/202 vs Bellarmine 2 Paul Reynolds/Donovan Ecarma Lost 2-6/Charles Courteau
2/26/202 at Purdue 3 Tomasz Dudek/Andre Suzanne - 5-5, unfinished/Charles Courte
3/4/2022 at Xavier 2 Brett Winters/Cambell Nakayama Lost 2-6/Charles Courteau
3/5/2022 at Dayton 2 CONNOR BRUCE/WILL HARPER Lost 3-6/Charles Courteau
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 2 Oscar Alvarez/Adam Behun Lost 3-6/Charles Courteau



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Cameron Slabbert
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

2/26/2022 vs Bellarmine 3 Jack Batchelor Lost 1-6, 0-6
2/26/2022 at Purdue 1 Athell Bennett Lost 2-6, 3-6
3/4/2022 at Xavier 3 Ryan Cahill Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-4
3/5/2022 at Dayton 3 WILL HARPER Lost 2-6, 2-6
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 3 Theo Ortis Won 6-1, 7-6 (9-7)
3/19/2022 St. Francis (Ill.) 3 Daniel Espinosa Won 6-3, 6-0
3/20/2022 at #23 Notre Dame 3 Matthew Che Lost 2-6, 2-6
3/25/2022 at Butler 2 Alvaro Huete Vadillo Lost 2-6, 0-6
3/27/2022 Rose-Hulman 3 Owen Reynolds Won 6-3, 6-1

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 3 Evzen Holis Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 3 DAMBERG, Anton Lost 6-2, 2-6, 3-6
* 4/15/2022 Tennessee State 3 Maksims Kazijevs Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
* 4/16/2022 Belmont 3 Ian Cruz Lost 1-6, 2-6

4/22/2022 at Illinois 3 Alex Brown - 3-6, 3-5, unfinished
4/29/2022 at Austin Peay 3 DAMBERG, Anton Won 6-4, 7-5
4/30/2022 at Belmont 3 Ian Cruz Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/26/202 at Purdue 1 Athell Bennett/Gabriele Brancatelli Lost 2-6/Leighton Brandon
3/19/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 2 Daniel Espinosa/Martin Rayos Del Sol Won 6-1/Charles Courteau
3/20/202 at #23 Notre Dame 2 Jean-Marc Malkowski/Matthew Halpin Lost 3-6/Charles Courteau
3/25/202 at Butler 2 Michael Dickson/Patrick Joss Lost 2-6/Charles Courteau
3/27/202 Rose-Hulman 2 Grant Paradowski/Mark Slaninka Won 6-0/Charles Courteau

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 2 Evzen Holis/Andre Rodeia - 2-4, unfinished/Leighton Brand
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 2 BOLTON, Tom/BECCHIS, Giovanni Won 6-4/Leighton Brandon
* 4/15/202 Tennessee State 2 Nil Moinet/Leandros Misdrachis Won 7-5/Charles Courteau
* 4/16/202 Belmont 2 Jack Randall/Arthur Toledo Lost 5-7/Charles Courteau

4/22/202 at Illinois 2 Siphosothando Montsi/Lucas Horve - 2-5, unfinished/Charles Courte
4/29/202 at Austin Peay 2 BOLTON, Tom/BECCHIS, Giovanni Won 6-4/Charles Courteau
4/30/202 at Belmont 2 Arther Toledo/Jack Randall Lost 4-6/Charles Courteau



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Will Ulrich
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/14/2022 at Michigan State 6 Mukherjee, Josh Lost 0-6, 1-6
1/21/22 at Ball State 6 Vince Orlando Lost 1-6, 0-6
1/25/2022 vs UIC 6 BANK, Daan Lost 3-6, 3-6
1/29/2022 vs North Dakota 6 Dylan Leeman Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 02, 2022)

Thomas Wallace
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/14/2022 at Michigan State 5 Crocker, Reed Lost 3-6, 4-6
1/21/22 at Ball State 5 Eli Herran Lost 4-6, 6-3, 9-11
1/25/2022 vs UIC 5 IERMOLOV, Artem Won 3-6, 6-1, 10-7
1/25/2022 at Northern Illinois 5 Luke VanDonslear Won 6-2, 6-2
1/28/2022 at Chicago State University 6 Hugo Hidalgo Vega Lost 2-6, 2-6
1/29/2022 vs North Dakota 5 Nikita Snezhko Lost 1-6, 4-6
1/30/22 at Marquette 6 Will Tennison Won 6-4, 7-5
02/11/22 at Illinois State 6 Arvid Hjalte Lost 0-6, 2-6
2/12/2022 at IUPUI 6 Nate Day Lost 4-6, 3-6
2/18/2022 vs Northern Kentucky 6 Vincent Knott Won 2-6, 6-0, 6-1
2/26/2022 vs Bellarmine 6 Matthew Rice Won 6-0, 6-0
2/26/2022 at Purdue 5 Michal Wozniak Lost 0-6, 0-6
3/4/2022 at Xavier 6 Caden Kammerer Lost 3-6, 4-6
3/5/2022 at Dayton 6 JOE DEMARCO Lost 6-2, 2-6, 1-6
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 6 Pavel Badaiants Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
3/19/2022 St. Francis (Ill.) 6 Aidan Flores Won 6-0, 6-0
3/25/2022 at Butler 6 Michael Karr Lost 4-6, 3-6
3/27/2022 Rose-Hulman 6 Arudrra Krishnan Won 6-0, 6-1

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 5 Carlos Vicente Lost 1-6, 4-6
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 5 BECCHIS, Giovanni Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 4/15/2022 Tennessee State 6 Diego Britt-Alvarez Lost 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)
* 4/16/2022 Belmont 6 Jack Randall Lost 3-6, 6-2, 2-6

4/22/2022 at Illinois 6 Gabrielius Guzauskas Lost 2-6, 1-6
4/29/2022 at Austin Peay 6 STOKER, Hogan Won 6-2, 6-1
4/30/2022 at Belmont 6 Taisei Miyamoto Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/14/202 at Michigan State 3 Portnoy, Josh/Mukherjee, Josh Lost 4-6/M Pililpovic-Kljajic
1/21/22 at Ball State 2 Thibault de Negri/Eli Herran Lost 2-6/Christos Kyrillou
1/25/202 vs UIC 2 SCHWEBEL, Gustavo/BANK, Daan - 5-4, unfinished/Christos Kyrillo
1/25/202 at Northern Illinois 2 Armin Koschtojan/Luke VanDonslear - 6-5, unfinished/Christos Kyrillo
1/28/202 at Chicago State Universit 2 Jakub Zamorski/Max Sandoval Won 6-2/Christos Kyrillou
1/29/202 vs North Dakota 2 Edmond Aynedjian/Cian McDonnell Lost 1-6/Christos Kyrillou
1/30/22 at Marquette 2 Ian Brady/Shaddy Khalafallah - 5-5, unfinished/Christos Kyrillo
02/11/22 at Illinois State 2 Melker Isaksson/Diego Le Gal Perez Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Christos Kyrillou
2/12/202 at IUPUI 2 Blessing Benibo/Colton Morehart - 3-5, unfinished/Christos Kyrillo
2/18/202 vs Northern Kentucky 1 Emilien Burnel/Santiago Casamayor Won 7-5/Christos Kyrillou
2/26/202 vs Bellarmine 1 Cole Groetsch/Jack Batchelor Won 7-6 (7-5)/Christos Kyrillou
2/26/202 at Purdue 2 Michal Wozniak/Milledge Cossu Lost 3-6/Christos Kyrillou
3/4/2022 at Xavier 1 Diego Nava/Ryan Cahill Won 7-5/Christos Kyrillou
3/5/2022 at Dayton 1 JOE DEMARCO/MAX DECURTINS - 4-5, unfinished/Christos Kyrillo
3/9/2022 at Saint Louis 1 Theo Ortis/Ryota Fukushima Won 6-4/Christos Kyrillou
3/19/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 1 Sebastian Bahamondes/Erwan Le Guennec Won 6-1/Christos Kyrillou
3/20/202 at #23 Notre Dame 1 Matthew Che/Axel Nefve Lost 2-6/Christos Kyrillou
3/25/202 at Butler 1 Thomas Brennan/Alvaro Huete Vadillo Won 7-5/Christos Kyrillou
3/27/202 Rose-Hulman 1 Joshua Giambattista/Owen Reynolds Won 6-3/Christos Kyrillou

* 4/2/2022 at Tennessee Tech 1 Mike Berghaus/Elias Grubert Lost 2-6/Christos Kyrillou
* 4/9/2022 at Austin Peay 1 SCHLOSSMANN, Frederi/DAMBERG, Anton Lost 4-6/Christos Kyrillou
* 4/15/202 Tennessee State 1 D. Perez-Caraballo/Diego Britt-Alvarez Won 6-4/Christos Kyrillou
* 4/16/202 Belmont 1 Tomas Luis/Diego Castro Won 6-4/Christos Kyrillou

4/22/202 at Illinois 1 Gabrielius Guzauskas/Alex Brown Lost 2-6/Christos Kyrillou
4/29/202 at Austin Peay 1 Frederic Schlossmann/DAMBERG, Anton Won 6-4/Christos Kyrillou
4/30/202 at Belmont 1 Tomas Luis/Diego Castro Lost 4-6/Christos Kyrillou


